Max. Operating pressure
Normal operating pressure
Cylinder operating
2Max. Oil flow rate (cm /S)
Swivel angle
Swivel stroke (mm)
Clamping stroke (mm)
Piston-φ (mm)

MFS-32
MFS    L    —   32A  ×  90
Order example
MFS
MDS
MFT
MDT
Features
Compact body manufactured from anodised aluminum.
Functional design with clean appearance.
Total cylinder stroke is normally the same as the actual
movement of the clamp during rotation.
Swing clamps can be used extensively throughout machine tool
applications, especially when repetitive operations are
undertaken.
Different angles of rotation are available.
Double and single arms available.
Schematic view showing a theoretical clamping force
under different hydraulic pressure.
25A, 25B
32A, 32B
40A, 40B
※ Customer special specification is acceptable
series
HIGH OIL PRESSURE SWING CLAMP CYLINDER
MF* / MD*
N2 N2
N1
N2
N1
N2
R
5° 5°
L L
N1 N1 18
G'
S
C
B
A
P
Q
P' Q'
R
S
18
S
T'
T
T'
T
GG
N1N1
B
A
B
A
18
A
B
C
Q'P'
P
Q
G'
18
S
D'19
K K
D'19
E E EE
F F
11 11